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N

Programmanr./Epreuve 35

Meisjes/Filles, 800m vrije slag/Libre

BELGISCHE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 11-14 JAAR

2024

CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE 11-14 ANS

13 - 14 jaar/ans

21/07/2024 - 9:56 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2024
Rang Inschr. Tijd/Temps Pnt
13 jaar/ans
1. LAMMENS, Mary TZT BEL 9:42.97 9:38.61 588
100m: 1:08.86 1:08.86 300m: 3:36.31 1:13.93 500m: 6:03.90 1:13.50 700m: 8:29.57 1:12.71
200m: 2:22.38 1:13.52 400m: 4:50.40 1:14.09 600m: 7:16.86 1:12.96 800m: 9:38.61 1:09.04
2. JORISSEN, Janne LGN BEL 9:37.81 9:38.88 587
100m: 1:08.78 1:08.78 300m: 3:35.87 1:13.47 500m: 6:02.50 1:13.39 700m: 8:28.91 1:13.10
200m: 2:22.40 1:13.62 400m: 4:49.11 1:13.24 600m: 7:15.81 1:13.31 800m: 9:38.88 1:09.97
3. VANDAMME, Louna DM BEL 10:09.97 9:49.94 554
100m: 1:09.57 1:09.57 300m: 3:38.88 1:14.43 500m: 6:08.04 1:14.67 700m: 8:37.54 1:15.15
200m: 2:24.45 1:14.88 400m: 4:53.37 1:14.49 600m: 7:22.39 1:14.35 800m: 9:49.94 1:12.40
4. DELSAER, Laurien LGN BEL 9:43.75 9:55.43 539
100m: 1:07.97 1:07.97 300m: 3:33.57 1:13.47 500m: 6:02.93 1:15.15 700m: 8:38.75 1:19.29
200m: 2:20.10 1:12.13 400m: 4:47.78 1:14.21 600m: 7:19.46 1:16.53 800m: 9:55.43 1:16.68
5. VANDEKERCKHOVE, Juliette IZ1 BEL 10:05.70 9:56.94 535
100m: 1:10.48 1:10.48 300m: 3:41.78 1:15.80 500m: 6:12.65 1:15.48 700m: 8:44.20 1:15.01
200m: 2:25.98 1:15.50 400m: 4:57.17 1:15.39 600m: 7:29.19 1:16.54 800m: 9:56.94 1:12.74
6. WEGRIA, Elena ENW BEL 9:45.12 9:57.58 533
100m: 1:09.16 1:09.16 300m: 3:37.26 1:14.44 500m: 6:08.89 1:16.38 700m: 8:42.02 1:17.06
200m: 2:22.82 1:13.66 400m: 4:52.51 1:15.25 600m: 7:24.96 1:16.07 800m: 9:57.58 1:15.56
7. ABDELKHALEK, Lina ENW BEL 10:02.91 10:06.29 511
100m: 1:11.26 1:11.26 300m: 3:43.49 1:16.10 500m: 6:16.59 1:16.92 700m: 8:50.91 1:17.09
200m: 2:27.39 1:16.13 400m: 4:59.67 1:16.18 600m: 7:33.82 1:17.23 800m: 10:06.29 1:15.38
8. MERTENS, Femke SHARK BEL 10:05.92 10:17.44 484
100m: 1:12.08 1:12.08 300m: 3:45.75 1:17.16 500m: 6:23.43 1:19.66 700m: 9:02.28 1:19.82
200m: 2:28.59 1:16.51 400m: 5:03.77 1:18.02 600m: 7:42.46 1:19.03 800m: 10:17.44 1:15.16
14 jaar/ans
1. MERCIER, Sophie CNBA FRA 9:55.18 9:34.76 600
100m: 1:09.92 1:09.92 300m: 3:34.96 1:12.81 500m: 6:00.97 1:12.79 700m: 8:25.76 1:11.83
200m: 2:22.15 1:12.23 400m: 4:48.18 1:13.22 600m: 7:13.93 1:12.96 800m: 9:34.76 1:09.00
2. VEDERNIKOVA, Vera SCWR BEL 9:35.18 9:39.01 586
100m: 1:09.36 1:09.36 300m: 3:36.55 1:13.76 500m: 6:03.95 1:13.91 700m: 8:29.69 1:12.71
200m: 2:22.79 1:13.43 400m: 4:50.04 1:13.49 600m: 7:16.98 1:13.03 800m: 9:39.01 1:09.32
3. MARDAGA, Anais LGN BEL 9:34.14 9:4290 575
100m: 1:08.86 1:08.86 300m: 3:35.39 1:13.21 500m: 6:02.73 1:13.52 700m: 8:29.94 1:13.75
200m: 2:22.18 1:13.32 400m: 4:49.21 1:13.82 600m: 7:16.19 1:13.46 800m: 9:42.90 1:12.96
4. TEMMERMAN, Elynne BRABO BEL 10:01.52 9:46.07 565
100m: 1:06.49 1:06.49 300m: 3:34.67 1:14.24 500m: 6:05.19 1:15.28 700m: 8:34.87 1:14.65
200m: 2:20.43 1:13.94 400m: 4:49.91 1:15.24 600m: 7:20.22 1:15.03 800m: 9:46.07 1:11.20
5. GUISSET, Jelle AST BEL 9:59.26 9:56.20 537
100m: 1:09.23 1:09.23 300m: 3:42.08 1:16.31 500m: 6:13.63 1:15.04 700m: 8:44.66 1:15.25
200m: 2:25.77 1:16.54 400m: 4:58.59 1:16.51 600m: 7:29.41 1:15.78 800m: 9:56.20 1:11.54
6. DECOUTERE, Imani KZK BEL 9:53.63 10:05.16 514
100m: 1:08.10 1:08.10 300m: 3:38.42 1:16.22 500m: 6:13.32 1:17.76 700m: 8:48.46 1:17.44
200m: 2:22.20 1:14.10 400m: 4:55.56 1:17.14 600m: 7:31.02 1:17.70 800m: 10:05.16 1:16.70
7. DE MULDER, Chloé STA BEL 10:03.43 10:07.93 507
100m: 1:12.26 1:12.26 300m: 3:44.94 1:16.30 500m: 6:20.15 1:17.86 700m: 8:53.54 1:16.29
200m: 2:28.64 1:16.38 400m: 5:02.29 1:17.35 600m: 7:37.25 1:17.10 800m: 10:07.93 1:14.39
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Rang Inschr. Tijd/Temps Pnt

8. STAS, Eléa LGN BEL 10:02.93 10:24.62 467

100m: 1:12.89 1:12.89 300m: 3:48.51 1:18.01 500m: 6:26.31 1:18.80 700m: 9:05.89 1:19.76
200m: 2:30.50 1:17.61 400m: 5:07.51 1:19.00 600m: 7:46.13 1:19.82 800m: 10:24.62 1:18.73



